City of Newark Wastewater Treatment Plant

Application for Trucked Waste Discharge Permit

APPLICANT INFORMATION:		
Company Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Billing Address:		
Contact/Operator	Phone(_)
*Company Owner	Phone(_)
Address		
*Vehicle Owner	Phone()
Address *If vehicle or company owner is a addresses, and phone number TRUCK INFORMATION:	corporation or partnership, pers of ALL corporate officers of	
Make of Vehicle	Model	Year
Current or Previous Permit Number	VIN	
License NumberT	Tank Capacity (Total Gallons)	
OTHER REGISTRATION INFORMATION: List all other county or city licenses and permits issued to the vehicle or for the use of the vehicle (Include ALL Board of Health registration numbers or truck sticker numbers)		
Agency	Number	Expiration Date

INSTRUCTIONS AND SIGNATURE

Each Vehicle must be registered separately and this permit is non-transferable. Companies using tankers must register the tank, not the cab. For each vehicle utilized for the transportation of waste for the disposal into the City of Newark Wastewater Treatment Plant, the application fee is fifty dollars (\$50.00)/(2) years, payable at the time of application to the "City of Newark".

For each vehicle for which a permit is requested, evidence of a five thousand dollar (\$5000.00) surety bond must accompany your application. A single bond for the total amount of trucks requesting a discharge permit may be submitted in lieu of individual bond forms. Bonds must be submitted on the City of Newark Bond Form.

Applicant shall provide with the application, a copy of a current Licking County Board of Health Cleaners Registration for the vehicle being permitted.

If you have questions or comments, you may contact the City of Newark Wastewater Treatment Plant at (740) 349-6768. Send completed application forms, fees and bond forms to:

City of Newark Wastewater Treatment Plant 1003 East Main Street Newark, OH 43055

City of Newark Wastewater Treatment Plant Application for Trucked Waste Discharge Permit	
(Name of Individual), an (Name of Company) who on behalf of the named hauler agrees that the City, in providing Authorization, accepts no responsibility whatsoever for the actions of The named hauler further agrees to indemnify and hold the City hard claims, demands, damages, costs and expenses whatsoever that may the City by any person, property owner, or entity arising out of the a hauler. In case of any action brought against the City by reason of named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully cooperate in the degree of the named hauler covenants to aid the City and fully covenants to aid the city and the named hauler covenants to aid the city and the named hauler covenants to aid the city and the named hauler covenants to aid the city and the named h	o is signing this form g the Certificate of of the named hauler. mless for any and all y be asserted against actions of the named any such claim, the
By signing this application, the applicant agrees to abide by the ruprocedures as set forth according to City of Newark Ordinances applicant swears that all information submitted is true to the best knowledge.	and Policies. The
Company Owner/Representative (Sign)	Date
Company Owner/Representative (Print)	Date
<u>Official Use Only</u>	
Permit Number Assigned	
Comments:	